Deon Gericke

From: Geobisa Mahlutshana <GMahlutshana@judiciary.org.za>
Sent: Thursday, 21 October 2021 17:53
To: lessicadp@savage.co.za; mpumelelo.ndiela@adams.africa; natasha@nkeillyinc.co.za;

sherei@vnattorneys.net; karengr@vnattorneys.net; lauren@whkattorneys.co.za;
info@shabalalainc.co.za; Nicole Nair

Cc: ppv@ppv.co.za; Decn Gericke; Sivile Moloi; secretary@ptabar.co.za; Nobuntu Mvumbi;
Tumelo Ledwaba; Zanele Manyathi

Subject: JCMM - Roll for 29 October 2021

Attachments: JCMM - Roll for 29 October 2021.docx

Good afternocn

Kindly take note that the attached JCMM ro!l lists matters scheduled for hearing on the 29" October 2021.

Regards

Disciaimer

The infcrmation contained i this communication from the sender is condidantial. It is intended zolely for uze by th=2 recipient anag
others authorized to receive it If you are not the recipient, you are hereby notified that any disclosurs, copying, distribution or taking

action in relation of (g conteirts of this information is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful.

This emsii nas been zcann<d for viruses and malware, and m2y have been automatically archived by Mimecast Li<, an innovator in
Siiare s & Sarvice (Saas) for business. Providing e sefer and more wsefu! place for your humen gencrated data. Specializing in;
Sceurity, archiving and complicnce. To find out more Click Here,




ARA

iN THE HiIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

( JUDICIAL CASE MANAGEMENT MEETING ROLL }

29 OCTOBER 2021

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE { NEUKIRCHER ! )

1. LOTTERINGR Vs RAF 43045/20

2. TSHEKOBK Vs RAF 23323/20

3. MOKWENALLOBOZT \'A) MEC: HEALTH GAUTENG 53050/20

4, MHLONGOY LA RAF 49229/20

5. MIOLIBT VS RAF 44565/20

6. MNGUNICM Vs RAF 60811/20

7. MZOTHOIM A RAF 50062/20 i
8. NDZALA M Vs RAF 44558/20 |
9. NDAWONDE N VS RAF 17083/20 i
10. NGULUWE W VS RAF 44539/20




11. SOMKOSI N

12. JANUARIEAJOBOC

13. MAKATONG M F

14. ADAMS M J

15.SELELANG OBG L

16. MPINDAV N

17. NYATHIS P

1. MTOLOMT

19. YENDEV A

20. VILAKAZITM

Vs

Vs

Vs

'A)

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

JUDGE’S SECRETARY: Nicole Nair
CONTACT NUMBER: (012) 492 6788

EMAIL ADDRESS: MiNair

iudiciarv.org.za

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

33886/20
36760/20
37377/20
38622/20
11841/20
52362/20
11535/20
44567/26
28020/20

27796/20




