### **Deon Gericke**

From: Gcobisa Mahlutshana <GMahlutshana@judiciary.org.za>

Sent: Thursday, 21 October 2021 17:53

To: iessicadp@sayage.co.za: mpumelelo.pdiela@adams.efrica: patasha@pkellyinc.co.za

To: jessicadp@savage.co.za; mpumelelo.ndlela@adams.africa; natasha@nkellyinc.co.za;

shenel@vnattorneys.net; karengr@vnattorneys.net; lauren@wkattorneys.co.za;

info@shabalalainc.co.za; Nicole Nair

**Cc:** ppv@ppv.co.za; Deon Gericke; Sivile Moloi; secretary@ptabar.co.za; Nobuntu Mvumbi;

Tumelo Ledwaba; Zanele Manyathi

**Subject:** JCMM - Roll for 29 October 2021

Attachments: JCMM - Roll for 29 October 2021.docx

#### Good afternoon

Kindly take note that the attached JCMM roll lists matters scheduled for hearing on the 29th October 2021.

#### Regards

#### Disclaimer

The information contained in this communication from the sender is confidential. It is intended solely for use by the recipient and others authorized to receive it. If you are not the recipient, you are hereby notified that any disclosure, copying, distribution or taking action in relation of the contents of this information is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful.

This empli has been scanned for viruses and malware, and may have been automatically archived by **Mintecast Ltd**, an innovator in Software as a Service (SaaS) for business. Providing a **safer** and **more useful** place for your human generated data. Specializing in; Security, archiving and compliance. To find out more <u>Click Here</u>.



## IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

### (GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

### (JUDICIAL CASE MANAGEMENT MEETING ROLL)

# 29 OCTOBER 2021

# **BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE (NEUKIRCHER J)**

1. LOTTERING R	VS	RAF	43045/20
2. TSHEKO B K	VS	RAF	23323/20
3. MOKWENA L L OBO Z T	VS	MEC: HEALTH GAUTENG	53050/20
4. MHLONGO Y	vs	RAF	49229/20
5. MJOLI B T	VS	RAF	44565/20
6. MNGUNI C M	VS	RAF	60811/20
7. MZOTHO I M	VS	RAF	50062/20
8. NDZALA M	VS	RAF	44558/20
9. NDAWONDE N	VS	RAF	17083/20
10. NGULUWE W	VS	RAF	44539/20

11. SOMKOSI N	VS	RAF	33886/20
12. JANUARIE A J OBO C	VS	RAF	36760/20
13. MAKATONG M F	VS	RAF	37377/20
14. ADAMS M J	VS	RAF	38622/20
15. SELELA N G OBO L	VS	RAF	11941/20
16. MPINDA V N	VS	RAF	52362/20
17. NYATHI S P	VS	RAF	11535/20
18. MTOLO M T	vs	RAF	44567/20
19. YENDE V A	VS	RAF	28020/20
20. VILAKAZI T M	VS	RAF	27796/20

JUDGE'S SECRETARY: Nicole Nair

**CONTACT NUMBER: (012) 492 6788** 

EMAIL ADDRESS: NNair@judiciary.org.za